COCKTAIL

Sangria Tino / Blanco
Lychee Martini

FIGS G&T

WINE

Borsao Garnacha Red
Borsao Macabeo White
Fantinel Prosecco Extra Dry,
NV, Friuli, Italy

COCKTAILS

FIGS SANGRIA (TINTO)
Brandy, Red Wine, Vermouth Rosso, Peach,
Mixed Fruits and Berries

FIGS G&T
FIGS Home Infused Gin, Tonic Water, Orange Peel

THE TRAVELLER
Whisky, Thyme Infused Bitters, Green Chartreuse,
Smoked Marshmallow

SUNSET IN ST. TROPEZ
Myer's Dark Rum, Vanilla, Lime Juice, Bitters,
Pineapple Juice, Earl Grey Foam

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SPIRIT

GIN - Bombay Sapphire

VODKA - Absolut

RUM - Bacardi Blanca
TEQUILA - Jose Cuervo Silver
WHISKY - Ballantines Finest
BOURBON - Jim Beam

MOCKTAIL
Virgin Sangria Tinto
Virgin Sangria Blanco

BOTTLE BEER
Tsing Tao
Estrella

SOJU - Jinro Chamisul Classic
SAKE - Kita Akita Nigorizake

REG

HH

98/428 328

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda, Orange

NEGRONI
Gin, Vermouth Rosso, Campari, Orange

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka, Kwai Feh Lychee

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, Lemon & Sugar

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, Cherry Brandy, Cointreau, Dom Benedictine,
Lime Cordial, Pineapple, Grenadine,

WINE BY THE GLASS

BUBBLES

Fantinel Prosecco Extra Dry NV,
Friuli, Italy

Vilarnau Sleever Brut Rosado
Reserva NV, Penedes, Spain
WHITE

Finca Constancia Altozano Verdejo
& Sauvignon Blanc, Toledo, Spain

Excuse My French Chardonnay,
Languedoc - Roussillon, France

Fantinel "Borgo Tesis" Pinot Grigio,
Friuli, Italy

Massey Dacta Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand

ROSE

Borsao Rosado Seleccion,
Campo de Borja, Spain

RED

Finca Constancia Altozano Tempranillo,
Toledo, Spain

Excuse My French Pinot Noir,
Languedoc - Roussillon, France

ColleMassari - Rigoleto Montecucco
Rosso Sangiovese, Tuscany, Italy

Mr Riggs Truant Shiraz,
McLaren Vale, Australia

BEER

88/440

88/440

88/440
88/440
98/490

98/490

78/390

88/440
98/490
98/490

108/510

340

68/340

68/340
68/340
78/390

78/390

62/310

68/340
78/390
78/390

88/420

HH

Carlsberg Smooth Draught
Yau Pale Ale Draught ®

Kronenberg 1664 Blanc Draught
Estrella Galacia Bottle

Lion Brewery Island Lager Bottle
Guinness Surger Can 'y GUINNESS
Somersbys‘%‘

Carlsberg 0.0% 23

78
78
98
78
78

78
88
88
88
58
58
78
58
58

SIGNATURES - COCKTAILS & MOCKTAILS

CLASSY GIRL
G'Vine Gin, Elderflower Liquor, Lemon Juice,
Raspberries, Earl Grey Foam

MOCKTAILS

SPRING GARDEN
Lavender & Butterfly Pea Flower,Grapefruit,
Soda, Edible Flower

LYRE'S ITALIAN ORANGE & TONIC 108
Lyre’s Italian Orange, Tonic Water & Raspberry

VIRGIN SANGRIA
Grape Juice, Mixed Fruits (Watermelon,
Green Apple, Orange), Fresh Mint & Sparkling Water

68/288

WINE BY BOTTLE

88

228

BUBBLES

Torello Brut Nature "225" 2017, Corpinnat, Spain
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut NV,
Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc de Blanc NV, Champagne, France
Moet Chandon Imperial NV Magnum (1.5L),
Champagne, France

Dom Perignon 2012, Champagne, France

Moet Chandon Imperial NV (750ml),
Champagne, France

BUBBLES (ROSE)

Vilarnau Brut Reserva Rose Delicat Organic,
Penedes, Spain

Moet Chandon Rose Imperial Brut,
Champagne, France

Suguro Viudas Cava Brut Reserva Heredad Rose
NV Penedes, Spain

WHITE
France

Domaine Neumeyer Riesling Hospices 2021, Alsace
Louis Moreau Chablis 2021, Chablis
A et P de Villaine Bouzeron Aligoté 2019, Bourgogne

Chateau du Cray Montagny ler Cru
"LLe Cornevent” Monopole 2020, Bourgogne

Domaine Roblin Sancerre 2020, Loire Valley

Domaine Marc Colin & Fils Saint-Aubin
ler Cru En Remilly 2019, Bourgogne

Italy

Tedeschi Soave Classico “Capitel Tenda” 2020, Veneto
La Chiara "Black Label” Gavi di Gavi 2021, Piedmont
Oddeo Riesling Langhe 2021, Piedmont

La Roncaia "Eclisse”" Bianco Sauvignon Blanc &
Picolit 2019, Friuli

Grattamacco Bolgheri Vermentino 2016, Tuscany

Isole e Olena Collezione Privata
Chardonnay 2021, Tuscany

Spain

Martin Codex Albarino 2021, Rias Baixas
El PerroVerde Verdejo 2021, Rueda
Rest of the World

Bodegas Bianchi Elsa Bianchi Torrontes 2022,
Mendoza, Argentina

Prinz Von Hessen Riesling Classic 2021,
Rheingau, Germany

Orin Swift Mannequin Chardonnay 2020, Napa Valley, US

Cloudy Bay Te Koko Sauvignon Blanc 2016,
Marlborough, New Zealand

Rose
Maison Mirabeau Classic Rose 2021, Provence, France

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge * Wines and Vintage year may change subject to availability.




FIG@
SHONTES - ONTEONTH

DRINKS

WINE BY BOTTLE

SPIRITS (45 ml)

RED
Italy

Alpha Zeta 'V’ Valpolicella 2019, Veneto

Zaccagnini "Tralcetto”
Montepulciano d' Abruzzo 2020, Abruzzo

Rivera "Triusco" Primitivo di Manduria 2020, Puglia
Sottocaia Chianti Classico 2020, Tuscany
Tenute Silvio Nardi - Brunello di Montalcino 2012, Tuscany

Tedeschi "Marne 180" Amarone Della
Valpolicella 2018, Veneto

Oddero Barolo Classico 2018, Piedmont

France

Chéateau Rigaud 2019, Saint-Emilion

Chéateau Castéra Cru Bourgeois Supérieur 2017, Bordeaux
Les Vins De Vienne Gigondas Les Pimpignoles 2018, Rhéne
Clos du Mont-Olivet Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2020, Rhéne
Chateau Roylland Grand Cru 2017, Saint-Emilion

Domaine David Duband Morey-St-Denis 2018, Bourgogne
Chateau Rauzan Segla 2015, Margaux

Spain

Bodegas Beronia Reserva 2018, Rioja

Joan d'Anguera Planella Carinyena, Syrah 2020, Montsant

Bodegas La Horra Corimbo, (750ML)
Ribera del Duero @3L)

Rest of the World

Martinborough Vineyard Te Tera Pinot Noir 2021,
Martinborough, New Zealand

Luigi Bosca Single Vineyard Malbec 2021,
Mendoza, Argentina

The yard Cabernet Sauvignon, 2019,
Frankland River, Australia

Beaulieu Vineyard Cabernet Sauvignon 2017,
Napa Valley, US

SWEET
Mongioia Moscato d'Asti DOCG 2021, Piedmont, Italy

Tenute Silvio Nardi Moscadello di Montalcino
Late Harvest DOC 2018, Tuscany, ltaly

SAKE
Four Fox Sake, Junmai Daiginjo, Niigata Ken, Japan

SOFTDRINKS

Aqua Panna Still / San Pellegrino Sparkling Water 750ml
Fever Tree Tonic (Indian / Mediterranean)
Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda / Tonic

Juice - Orange/ Cranberry / Pineapple / Apple

COFFEE / TEA

Coffee
Espresso / Double Espresso
Cappuccino / Latte / Macchiato

Tea
(Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Camomile /' Jasmine)

Eve Holiday) 19:30-22:00

Spirits $800 (Regular), $1600 (Magnum)

FIGS Hour: Daily (Not Including Public Holiday &

Corkage: Wine $300 (Regular), $600 (Magnum)

GIN

Tanqueray (House)

Gin Mare - Spain

Two Moons - Hong Kong
Hendricks - Scotland
MOM - UK

Roku - Japan

Bordiga Dry - Italy
G'Vine - French

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz Gin - Australia

108
130
120
130
100
120
130
130
130

Add $20 For Fever Tree Tonic (Indian/ Mediterranean)

VODKA

Belvedere (House)
Ketel One Citroen
Grey Goose

Ciroc

Beluga

SCOTCH

Ballantines (House)

JW Black Label (House)
Chivas 12yrs

Chivas 18yrs

Royal Salute 21yrs

SINGLE MALT
Speyside - Glenfiddich 12yrs

Highland - Glenmorangie The Original

Highland - Oban 14yrs
Speyside - Macallan 12yrs
Speyside - Macallan 18yrs
Speyside - Glenlivet 15yrs
Islay - Ardbeg 10yrs

Islay - Lagavulin 16yrs
Japan - Hibiki Harmony
Japan - Yamazaki 12yrs

AMERICAN
Jack Daniel's Tennessee (House)
Wild Turkey

RUM
Bacardi (House)
Myer's

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Especial Plata (House)

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo
Patron XO Café
Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
Don Julio Anejo

BRANDY / COGNAC

Vecchia Romagna Classica (House)
Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

APERITIF & DIGESTIF
Aperol

Campari

Bailey's

Vermouth Rosso
Vermouth Extra Dry
Antica Formula
Limoncello

Grappa Candolini Classica

18
110
120
130
130

108
18
18
160
280

120
140
160
130
550
160
160
250
280
560

110
120

100
100

138/35hots
258/6shots
130

190

200

120

200

210

220

100
180
580

80
80
80
80
80
100
80
100

*All prices are in HKD and subject to 10% service charge * Wines and Vintage year may change subject to availability.




